1/18/24, 10:53 AM

Run Date:

House#:

Street
Name:

Click on address links below to access mapping

New Search

01/18/24 09:50
AM

384

STAMP - Activities

Sort by Most Recent Date

STAMP - Activities

Folder Type:

CSO Complaint

lawson

services and Ramsey County info.

Address

In Date ID #

384 Lawson Ave E

https://legacyapps.stpaul.city/STAMPProperty/Activity.jsp?txtPinNo=&txtHouseNo=384 &txtStreetName=lawson&devDatabase=n&page=index.jsp&sel...

09/15/2023
09/01/2023
08/17/2023
08/03/2023
07/21/2023
06/28/2022
02/09/2022
01/14/2022
02/02/2021
01/07/2021
06/11/2020
07/26/2019
06/15/2017
06/06/2017
05/30/2017
05/26/2017
06/09/2016
09/04/2013

06/02/2009

23 082069
23 077871
23 073340
23 068836
23 064770
22 066121
22 027684
22 021369
21 234652
21 213690
20 041928
19 068150
17 050275
17 046804
17 044410
17 043836
16 045327
13 228905

09 081464

Folder Count: 19

Status

Under
Review
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved

Resolved

Type

Help _using_this report

Starting Date:

Ending Date:

Show all same PIN addresses

Click on ID# link below to view detail

CS - CSO Complaint - Vacant

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 08/17/2023 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 08/03/2023 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - GARAGE DOOR IN DISREPAIR.

Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 06/28/2022 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping TIRE DUMPED IN ALLEY.

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping BED RAILES DUMPED IN ALLEY.

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow

Walk - Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow

Walk - Complaint
CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 06/11/2020 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 07/26/2019 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Vacant

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 05/30/2017 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Shut Off 05.26.2017 - SPRWS shut-off list

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 06/09/2016 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 09/04/2013 Tall Grass Complaint

- Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - 5 mattresses, paint cans, old gate, tv

Complaint

Description

Referred by Code inspector. SPRWS
Building Monitoring - Complaint WATER SHUT OFF LIST 12.26.23

CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass 09/01/2023 Tall Grass Complaint

Received.

Received.

Received.

Received.

02/02/2021 Snow Walk Complaint

Received.

01/07/2021 Snow Walk Complaint

Received.

Received.

Received.

Open cat 1 vb file. 06.27.2017 - Xcel
Building Monitoring - Complaint shut-off list, gas

CS - CSO Complaint - Shut Off SPRWS Shut-Off List

Received.

Received.
Received.

out in yard

17



