1/18/24, 10:53 AM STAMP - Activities

## **STAMP - Activities**

**Sort by Most Recent Date** 

**Folder Type:** 

CSO Complaint

New Search Help using this report

Run Date: 01/18/24 09:50

ΑM

384

House#:

Street lawson Folder Count: 19

**Starting Date:** 

**Ending Date:** 

Click on address links below to access mapping

Click on ID# link below to view detail

	In Date	ID#	Status	Туре	Description
<u>384 Lawson Ave E</u>					
	09/15/2023		Review	Building Monitoring - Complaint	Referred by Code inspector. SPRWS WATER SHUT OFF LIST 12.26.23
	09/01/2023			- Complaint	09/01/2023 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	08/17/2023			- Complaint	08/17/2023 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	08/03/2023	23 068836	Resolved		08/03/2023 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	07/21/2023	23 064770	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	
	06/28/2022	22 066121	Resolved	·	06/28/2022 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	02/09/2022	22 027684	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping - Complaint	TIRE DUMPED IN ALLEY.
	01/14/2022	22 021369	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping - Complaint	BED RAILES DUMPED IN ALLEY.
	02/02/2021	21 234652	Resolved		02/02/2021 Snow Walk Complaint Received.
	01/07/2021	21 213690	Resolved		01/07/2021 Snow Walk Complaint Received.
	06/11/2020	20 041928	Resolved		06/11/2020 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	07/26/2019	19 068150	Resolved		07/26/2019 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	06/15/2017	17 050275	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Vacant Building Monitoring - Complaint	Open cat 1 vb file. 06.27.2017 - Xcel shut-off list, gas
	06/06/2017	17 046804	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Shut Off - Complaint	SPRWS Shut-Off List
	05/30/2017	17 044410	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass - Complaint	05/30/2017 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	05/26/2017	<u>17 043836</u>	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Shut Off - Complaint	05.26.2017 - SPRWS shut-off list
	06/09/2016	16 045327	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass - Complaint	06/09/2016 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	09/04/2013	13 228905	Resolved	·	09/04/2013 Tall Grass Complaint Received.
	06/02/2009	<u>09 081464</u>	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior -	5 mattresses, paint cans, old gate, tv out in yard